THE FINE LINE

BOAT QUAY

WESTERN
SALAD

CAESAR SALAD

Romaine Lettuce, Grated egg, Crutons, Caesar dress

MIXED GREEN SALAD

Feta cheese, Olives, Mix green salad, Balsamic vinegar

GREEN SALAD

Onion, Tomato, Cucumber

APPETIZERS

POP-CORN CHICKEN

Bite size chunks of chicken

CHICKEN WINGS (6 PCS / 12 PCS)

Italian herbs marinated chicken wings

TRUFFLE FRIES
CHEESE FRIES

CALAMARI

Breaded calamari served with tar sauce

MAIN

RIBEYE STEAK

Choice of spiced fries and mix salad

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Melted cheese, served with salad and fries

LAMB SHANK

Basmati Rice, sautéed capsicum

FISH & CHIPS
Beer battered fish serve with fries
and tartar sauce, and salad

CHOICE OF PASTA
(Spaghetti or Penne)

CLASSIC CARBONARA

Chicken ham, garlic, cream sauce

BEEF BOLOGNESE

Minced beef cooked on tomato sauce

PRAWN AGLIO OLIO

Prawns, olives, garlic

VEGGIE AGLIO OLIO

Seasonal vegetable, olives, garlic

PIZZA
MARGHERITA

Marinated cherry tomato. Mozzarella cheese

TFL VEGETARIAN

Tomato, Zucchini, Broccoli

HAWAIIAN

Pineapple, Chicken ham, Mozzarella cheese

TANDOORI CHICKEN TIKKA

Clay oven chicken tikka, Black olives, Mozzarella cheese

DESSERTS

TIRAMISU

BROWNIE WITH ICE CREAM
GULAB JAMUN

Deep fried cottage cheese sweet dumpling

ICE CREAM

Vanilla or chocolate

) MEXICAN \

16 VEGETARIAN NACHOS 14
CHICKEN NACHOS 16
16
BEEF/PRAWN NACHOS 16
12 CORN CHIPS WITH SALSA 10
CHILLI CON CARNE 16
Ground chilli beef with cheese
SIMPLY QUESO 15
Melted Cheese sauce, chilli pepper with chips
15
CLASSIC PICO DE GALLO 14
Chopped tomato,white onion,jalapeno,
15/25 corriender,lime,salt
JALAPENO POPPERS 17
14 Mexican chilli stuffed with cheese
14 TACOS
14 VEG TACOS (3 pcs / 6 pcs) 14/25
add on chicken or beef or prawns - 5
QUESADILLAS
25 VEG 16
Vegetable stuffed Tortilla with trio dips
22 CHICKEN 18
Chicken stuffed Tortilla served with trio dips
24 BEEF 18
Ground Beef stuffed Tortilla served with trio dips
24
BURRITOS
VEGETABLE 16
Vegetable wrap served with dips
CHICKEN 16
Chicken wrap served with dips
24
BEEF 16
Ground beef wrap served with dips
24 \ /
24
NORTH INDIAN
19
BREADS
TANDOOR ROTI 3.5
Traditional wheat flour flatbread
22 PLAIN NAAN 3.5
White flour bread backed in tandoor
BUTTER NAAN 4.5
22 Plain naan glazed with butter
Garlic Naan 5.5
24 Naan flavoured with garlic
CHEESE NAAN 7.5
White flour bread stuffed with cheese and
24 glazed with butter
GARLIC CHEESE NAAN 7.5
Garlic naan stuffed with cheese, glazed with butter
RICE AND BIRYANI
12 STEAMED RICE 5
Steamed basmati rice
12
SAFFRON RICE 7
8 Saffroned flavoured rice
HYDRABADI LAMB BIRYANI 17
6 Tender lamb and basmati rice cooked with herbs, served with raita

SPICY CHICKEN BIRYANI 16

Chicken and basmati rice cooked with herbs, served with raita

VEGETABLE BIRYANI 15

Assorted vegetables and basmati rice cooked with herbs, served with raita

NORTH INDIAN

FROM THE PAN

CHILLI PANEER

Cottage cheese cooked in indo-chine style
GOBI MACHURIAN

Cauliflowers cooked in indo-chine style
CHILLI PRAWNS

Prawns cooked in indo-chine style

CHILLI CHICKEN

Boneless chicken cooked in indo-chine style

TANDOOR

HARA BHARA KEBAB

Spinach, peas, potato patties served with
mint sauce

VEG SEEKH KEBAB

Minced vege kebab rolled on skewer in tandoor

PANEER TIKKA

Homemade cottage cheese skewer with trio of
onion, tomato, bell peppers

CHICKEN TIKKA
Boneless chicken chunks infused with spices
and youghurt and cream

CHICKKEN MALAI TIKKA
Boneless chicken chunks marinated in cream,
yoghurt and spices

TANDOORI CHICKEN
Bone chicken marinated in yougart and spices
cooked in tandoor

LAMB SEEKH KEBAB

Skewered lamb marinated with aromatic herbs

TANDOORI TIGER PRAWNS

Tiger prawns marinated lemon juice, carom seeds

TANDOORI FISH TIKKA
Fish cubes marinated with lemon juice, carom
seeds and garlic

MIX NON-VEG PLATER

Combination of chicken, lamb , fish, prawn

17

17
22

20

17

17

18

20

20

16/26

22

28

24

36

MAINS (FISH AND PRAWNYS)

PRAWN CHILLI MASALA

Prawns simmered in a rich and intense tomato
gravy till semi-dry

GOAN FISH CURRY
A famous curry of Goa: fish fillet cooked in a
velvety and rich coconut curry

CHICKEN
BUTTER CHICKEN

famous tandoori roasted chicken tikka simmered

with tomatoes and cream

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
Tandoori chicken cooked in fiesty tomato-based
curry till semi-dry

HOME STYLE CHICKEN CURRY

Home style chicken cooked in curry sauce

LAMB
LAMB ROGANJOSH

Lamb cubes cooked with tomatoes, kashmiri
chilies and aromatic spices

LAMB VINDALOO
Anintense lamb curry cooked with
potatoes,vinegar and chillies

LAMB BHOONA GOSHT
Soft lamb chuncks cooked on slow fire
till semi-dry

Vegetables
PANEER MAKHNI

A combination of the cottage-cheese,
capsicum,onion, tomato

PALAK PANEER

Fresh cottage cheese and spinach in garlic

ALOO GOBI
Potato and cauliflower florets tossed with
ginger, garlic and spices

MIX VEGETABLES
Assorted seasonal vegetables sauteed in
light spices

YELLOW DAL TADKA

Yellow lentils fried with cumin seeds

DAL MAKHNI

20

18

20

20

20

20

20

20

18

18

16

16

14

17

Whole Black lentil simmered,finished with butter and cream

CHANA MASALA
Chickpeas cooked in light spices

16




DRAFT BEERS FULL HALF
HEINEKEN 14 1
ERDINGER WEISSBIER 16 12
GUINESS 16 12
BOTTLE BEER / CIDER

CORONA EXTRA 12
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 13
STRONGBOW APPLE CIDER 13
TIGER BEER BOTTLE 12
WHITE WINE

MACGUIGAN SAUVIGINON 12 60
BLANC (AUS)

PIERRE JEANCOLOMBARDE 12 60
CHARDONNAY (FR)

MONTES ALPHA SPECIAL CUVEE 85
CHARDONNAY (CHILE)

MISHA VINEYARD THE STARLET 90

SAUVIGNON BLANC (N2)

SPARKLING WINE

TORRESELLA PROSECCO EXTRA DRY
(ITALY)

RED WINE
MACQUIGANS SHIRAZ (AUS)

PIERRE JEAN MERLOT (FR)

DE BORTOLI SELECTION
CABERNNETSAUVIGNON (FRANCE)

MONTES CLASSIC MERLOT (CHILE)

TASCA D’ALMERITA REGALEALI NERO
D’AVOLA (ITALY)

MITOLO JESTER SHIRAZ (AUSTRALIA)

12

12

THE FINE LINE

70

60

60

60

90

BOAT QUAY

BUCKET OF THE MONTH

[FOR DETAILS,
PLEASE CONTACT SERVICE STAFF]

MOCKTAILS

SHIRLY TEMPLE 10
VIRGIN MOJITO 10
GUNNER 10
FRUIT PUNCH 10
LIME SODA 8
SWEET OR SALTY OR MIX
COCKTAILS
TFL GRAVEYARD 24
GIN, VODKA, RUM, TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, WHISKEY,
LAGERBEER, STOUT
CLASSIC MATINI 16
GIN, DRY VERMOUTH, GREEN OLIVES
VODKATINI 18
BELVEDERE VODKA, DRY VERMOUTH, GREEN OLIVES
SINGAPORE SLING 18
GIN, CHERRY BRANDY, TRIPLE SEC, PINAPPLE JUICE,
LIME JUICE
MARGARITA (FROZEN/SHAKEN) 16
TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME JUICE
COSMOPOLITAN 16
VODKA, CRANBERRY JUICE, LIME JUICE
LONG ISLAND ICE TEA 18
GIN, VODKA, RUM, TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME JUICE
SPLASH WITH COKE
JAGERBOMB 16
JAGERMEISTER, REDBULL ENERGY DRINK
TEQUILLA SHOTS
SHOT 12
SIX SHOTS 55
NON-ALCOHOLIC
HEINEKEN 0.0 (ALCOHOL FREE) 8
RED BULL 8
SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING 7
WATER BOTTLE STILL 1.5

TFL SPECIAL HERBAL TEA

(WWW.HERBALBLENDS.STORE)

FOREST LUSTRE

HERBAL TEA INFUSED WITH CORNFLOWER, PEPPERMINT,
LEMON BALM, CHAMOMILE, ROSE, AND EDIBLE LUSTRE

EUPHORIC MOON
HERBAL TEA INFUSED WITH CATMINT, ST JOHN'S WORT,
ROSE, LEMON BALM, PEPPERMINT

POMEGRANATE VANILLA
FRUIT TEA INFUSED WITH BLACK TEA, LIME PIECES,
SAFFLOWER, CALENDULA PETALS, SUNFLOWER PETALS

LONG ISLAND STRAWBERRY
FRUIT TEA INFUSED WITH GREEN TEA, PAPAYA +
STRAWBERRY PIECES

SOFT DRINKS

COKE/COKE LIGHT/SPRITE/GINGER 5
ALE/TONIC/GINGER BEER/SODA

JUICES

LIME/ORANGE/CRANBERRY/ 6
PINEAPPLE/APPLE

COFFEE/TEA

ENGLISH B.F. TEA/ EARL GREY/ 6
GREEN TEA/ MINT TEA

GIN
GORDON'’S 12
BEEFEATER 13
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 13
HENDRICKS 16
VODKA
ABSOLUTE 12
REYKA 13
BELVEDERE 16
GRAY GOOSE 16
RUM
HAVANAH CLUB 12
BARCADI BLANC 12

SAILOR JERRY SPICED RUM

TEQUILA
OLMECA REPOSADO 12
JOSE CUERVO 12
PATRON SILVER 16
BOURBON
JIM BEAM BOURBON 12
JACK DANIELS 13
MAKER’S MARK 14

BLENDED WHISKEY
FAMOUS GROUSE FINEST 12

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 12

CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y 12
CHIVAS REGAL 18 Y 16
MONKEY SHOULDER 14

SINGLE MALT

GLENFIDDICH 12 Y 13
GLENFIDDICH 15 Y 15
GLENFIDDICH 18 Y 21

MACALLAN SHERRY OAK CASK 12
BALVENIE 12 Y DOUBLE WOOD 16
BALVENIE 14 Y CARIBBEAN CASK

IRISH WHISKEY

TULLAMORE DEW 13
COGNAC

REMY MARTINI VSOP 15

MARTELL VSOP 15

130
140
140

225

130
140

185

185

130
130
160

130
130
230

120
140
175

130
130
140
230
175

170
230
345
270
240
335

150

190
190




