THE FINE LINE

BOAT QUAY

17

17

22

20

17

17

18

20

20

16/26

22

28

24

36

20

18

20

20

20

20

20

20

18

18

16

16

14

17

16

liaht spices

DAL MAKHNI

CHANA MASALA

YELLOW DAL TADKA

Chickpeas cooked in light spices

Yellow lentils fried with cumin seeds

Whole Black lentil simmered, finished with butter and cream

WESTERN NORTH INDIAN MEXICAN SALAD FROM THE PAN **VEGETARIAN NACHOS** 14 16 CAESAR SALAD CHILLI PANEER Romaine Lettuce, Grated egg, Crutons, Caesar dress 16 CHICKEN NACHOS Cottage cheese cooked in indo-chine style MIXED GREEN SALAD **GOBI MACHURIAN** 16 **BEEF/PRAWN NACHOS** 16 Cauliflowers cooked in indo-chine style Feta cheese, Olives, Mix green salad, Balsamic vinegar **CHILLI PRAWNS CORN CHIPS WITH SALSA** Prawns cooked in indo-chine style 10 **GREEN SALAD** 12 Onion, Tomato, Cucumber CHILLI CHICKEN Boneless chicken cooked in indo-chine style CHILLI CON CARNE 16 Ground chilli beef with cheese TANDOOR APPETIZERS SIMPLY QUESO 15 Melted Cheese sauce , chilli pepper with chips HARA BHARA KEBAB Spinach, peas, potato patties served with POP-CORN CHICKEN 15 mint sauce CLASSIC PICO DE GALLO 14 Bite size chunks of chicken Chopped tomato, white onion, jalapeno, **VEG SEEKH KEBAB** corriender,lime,salt Minced vege kebab rolled on skewer in tandoor CHICKEN WINGS (6 PCS / 12 PCS) Italian herbs marinated chicken wings PANEER TIKKA **JALAPENO POPPERS** 17 Homemade cottage cheese skewer with trio of Mexican chilli stuffed with cheese TRUFFLE FRIES 14 onion, tomato, bell peppers CHICKEN TIKKA **CHEESE FRIES** 14 TACOS Boneless chicken chunks infused with spices and youghurt and cream CALAMARI 14 VEG TACOS (3 pcs / 6 pcs) 14/25 CHICKKEN MALAI TIKKA Breaded calamari served with tar sauce Boneless chicken chunks marinated in cream, add on chicken or beef or prawns -5 yoghurt and spices TANDOORI CHICKEN QUESADILLAS MAIN Bone chicken marinated in yougart and spices **RIBEYE STEAK** 25 LAMB SEEKH KEBAB 16 Choice of spiced fries and mix salad Vegetable stuffed Tortilla with trio dips Skewered lamb marinated with aromatic herbs TANDOORI TIGER PRAWNS CHICKEN PARMIGIANA 22 CHICKEN 18 Melted cheese, served with salad and fries Chicken stuffed Tortilla served with trio dips TANDOORI FISH TIKKA LAMB SHANK Fish cubes marinated with lemon juice, carom 18 BEEF seeds and garlic Basmati Rice, sautéed capsicum Ground Beef stuffed Tortilla served with trio dips MIX NON-VEG PLATER FISH & CHIPS Combination of chicken, lamb, fish, prawn Beer battered fish serve with fries BURRITOS and tartar sauce, and salad MAINS (FISH AND PRAWNS) **VEGETABLE** 16 CHOICE OF PASTA Vegetable wrap served with dips PRAWN CHILLI MASALA Prawns simmered in a rich and intense tomato (Spaghetti or Penne) gravy till semi-dry CHICKEN 16 Chicken wrap served with dips GOAN FISH CURRY 24 CLASSIC CARBONARA A famous curry of Goa: fish fillet cooked in a Chicken ham, garlic, cream sauce BEEF 16 velvety and rich coconut curry Ground beef wrap served with dips **BEEF BOLOGNESE** 24 Minced beef cooked on tomato sauce CHICKEN PRAWN AGLIO OLIO 24 **BUTTER CHICKEN** Prawns, olives, garlic famous tandoori roasted chicken tikka simmered NORTH INDIAN with tomatoes and cream **VEGGIE AGLIO OLIO** 19 CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA Seasonal veaetable, olives, garlic Tandoori chicken cooked in fiesty tomato-based BREADS curry till semi-dry HOME STYLE CHICKEN CURRY **TANDOOR ROTI** 3.5 PIZZA Home style chicken cooked in curry sauce Traditional wheat flour flatbread **MARGHERITA PLAIN NAAN** 3.5 LAMB 22 White flour bread backed in tandoor Marinated cherry tomato. Mozzarella cheese LAMB ROGANJOSH **BUTTER NAAN** 4.5 Lamb cubes cooked with tomatoes, kashmiri TEL VEGETARIAN 22 chilies and aromatic spices Tomato, Zucchini, Broccoli Garlic Naan LAMB VINDALOO 5.5 Naan flavoured with garlic An intense lamb curry cooked with **HAWAIIAN** 24 notatoes vinegar and chillies Pineapple, Chicken ham, Mozzarella cheese CHEESE NAAN White flour bread stuffed with cheese and LAMB BHOONA GOSHT TANDOORI CHICKEN TIKKA glazed with butter Soft lamb chuncks cooked on slow fire Clay oven chicken tikka, Black olives, Mozzarella cheese till semi-dry GARLIC CHEESE NAAN 7.5 Garlic naan stuffed with cheese, glazed with butter Vegetables DESSERTS RICE AND BIRYANI PANEER MAKHNI A combination of the cottage-cheese, **TIRAMISU** 12 capsicum, onion, tomato STEAMED RICE 5 Steamed basmati rice PALAK PANEER **BROWNIE WITH ICE CREAM** 12 Fresh cottage cheese and spinach in garlic SAFFRON RICE Saffroned flavoured rice **GULAB JAMUN** 8 Potato and cauliflower florets tossed with Deep fried cottage cheese sweet dumpling HYDRABADI LAMB BIRYANI 17 ginger, garlic and spices Tender lamb and basmati rice cooked with herbs, served with raita MIX VEGETABLES 6 ICE CREAM Assorted seasonal vegetables sauteed in Vanilla or chocolate SPICY CHICKEN BIRYANI

Chicken and basmati rice cooked with herbs, served with raita

VEGETABLE BIRYANI

Assorted vegetables and basmati rice cooked with herbs, served with raita

THE FINE LINE

BOAT QUAY

BUCKET OF THE MONTH

[FOR DETAILS, PLEASE CONTACT SERVICE STAFF]

DRAFT BEERS FULL HALF			MOCKTAILS	GIN			
HEINEKEN	14	11	SHIRLY TEMPLE 10		GORDON'S	12	130
ERDINGER WEISSBIER	16	12	VIRGIN MOJITO 10		BEEFEATER	13	140
			GUNNER 10		BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	13	140
GUINESS	16	12	FRUIT PUNCH 10		HENDRICKS	16	225
BOTTLE BEER / CIDER			LIME SODA 8 SWEET OR SALTY OR MIX		VODKA		
CORONA EXTRA	12				ABSOLUTE	12	130
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO	13		COCKTAILS		REYKA	13	140
STRONGBOW APPLE CIDER	13		TFL GRAVEYARD	24	BELVEDERE	16	185
TIGER BEER BOTTLE	12		GIN, VODKA, RUM, TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, WHISKEY, LAGERBEER, STOUT	24	GRAY GOOSE	16	185
			CLASSIC MATINI GIN, DRY VERMOUTH, GREEN OLIVES	16	RUM		
			VODKATINI	18	HAVANAH CLUB	12	130
WHITE WINE			BELVEDERE VODKA, DRY VERMOUTH, GREEN OLIVES		BARCADI BLANC	12	130
MACGUIGAN SAUVIGINON BLANC (AUS)	12	60	SINGAPORE SLING GIN, CHERRY BRANDY, TRIPLE SEC, PINAPPLE JUICE, LIME JUICE	18	SAILOR JERRY SPICED RUM		160
PIERRE JEANCOLOMBARDE CHARDONNAY (FR)	12	60	MARGARITA (FROZEN/SHAKEN) TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME JUICE	16	TEQUILA		
MONTEC ALBUA CRECIAL CUVEE		0.5	TEGOTEN, THIS EE SEC, EINE SOICE		OLMECA REPOSADO	12	130
MONTES ALPHA SPECIAL CUVEE CHARDONNAY (CHILE)		85	COSMOPOLITAN VODKA, CRANBERRY JUICE, LIME JUICE	16	JOSE CUERVO	12	130
MISHA VINEYARD THE STARLET		90	LONG ISLAND ISE TEA	40	PATRON SILVER	16	230
SAUVIGNON BLANC (NZ)			LONG ISLAND ICE TEA GIN, VODKA, RUM, TEQUILA, TRIPLE SEC, LIME JUICE SPLASH WITH COKE	18	BOURBON		
			JAGERBOMB	16	JIM BEAM BOURBON	12	120
SPARKLING WINE			JAGERMEISTER, REDBULL ENERGY DRINK		JACK DANIELS	13	140
TORRESELLA PROSECCO EXTRA D (ITALY)	RY	70			MAKER'S MARK	14	175
			TEQUILLA SHOTS				
RED WINE					BLENDED WHISKEY	Y	
MACQUIGANS SHIRAZ (AUS)	12	60	SHOT	12	FAMOUS GROUSE FINEST	12	130
DIEDDE JEAN MEDI OT (ED)	40	60	SIX SHOTS	55	JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL		130
PIERRE JEAN MERLOT (FR)	12	60			CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y	12	140
DE BORTOLI SELECTION CABERNNETSAUVIGNON (FRANCE	3	60	NON-ALCOHOLIC		CHIVAS REGAL 18 Y	16	230
•			HEINEKEN 0.0 (ALCOHOL FREE)	8	MONKEY SHOULDER	14	175
MONTES CLASSIC MERLOT (CHILE)	75	TIEMEREN O.O (ALGONIOL FREE)	Ü			
TASCA D'ALMERITA REGALEALI NERO D'AVOLA (ITALY)			RED BULL	8	SINGLE MALT		
, ,		90	SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING	7	GLENFIDDICH 12 Y	13	170
MITOLO JESTER SHIRAZ (AUSTRALIA)			WATER BOTTLE STILL	1.5	GLENFIDDICH 15 Y	15	230
					GLENFIDDICH 18 Y	21	345
					MACALLAN SHERRY OAK CASK BALVENIE 12 Y DOUBLE WOOD	12 16	270
TFL SPECIAL HERBAL TEA (WWW.HERBALBLENDS.STORE)			SOFT DRINKS		BALVENIE 14 Y CARIBBEAN CASK		240 335
FOREST LUSTRE HERBAL TEA INFUSED WITH CORNFLOWER, PEPPERMINT, LEMON BALM, CHAMOMILE, ROSE, AND EDIBLE LUSTRE			COKE/COKE LIGHT/SPRITE/GINGER	5		•	
			ALE/TONIC/GINGER BEER/SODA		IRISH WHISKEY		
EUPHORIC MOON HERBAL TEA INFUSED WITH CATMINT, ST JOHN'S WOR	6		JUICES		TULLAMORE DEW	13	150
ROSE, LEMON BALM, PEPPERMINT	,		LIME/ORANGE/CRANBERRY/ PINEAPPLE/APPLE	5	COGNAC		
POMEGRANATE VANILLA FRUIT TEA INFUSED WITH BLACK TEA, LIME PIECES, SAFELOWER, CALENDIJI A PETALS, SUNFLOWER PETALS	6				REMY MARTINI VSOP	15	190
SAFFLOWER, CALENDULA PETALS, SUNFLOWER PETAL:)		COFFEE/TEA		MARTELL VSOP	15	190
LONG ISLAND STRAWBERRY FRUIT TEA INFUSED WITH GREEN TEA, PAPAYA + STRAWBERRY PIECES	6		GREEN TEA/ MINT TEA	,			_
\							